
2020 0.0 55 at Texas Tech 360 20 4.3 153 2 381 19 3.2 257 2 1 94.9 Win Under
2019 #22 -11.0 58     Texas Tech 525 27 4.6 352 2 510 26 3.4 362 5 0 89.4 Win Over
2018 5.0 63.5 † Texas Tech 478 28 3.3 308 3 347 20 3.3 247 2 0 109.6 Neutral Under Upset
2017 8.5 68.5 † Texas Tech 523 31 3.7 417 1 337 18 3.0 246 2 -3 101.1 Neutral Under
2016 -5.5 85.5 † Texas Tech 634 32 4.8 377 1 666 24 2.5 586 2 -4 77.6 Neutral Over Upset
2015 #5 -17.0 89 † Texas Tech 680 26 7.1 312 0 636 27 4.4 530 0 3 105.2 Neutral Over
2014 #5 -26.5 80 † Texas Tech 547 37 4.7 292 3 712 31 4.0 609 1 3 74.3 Neutral Over
2013 #4 -27.5 84 † Texas Tech 675 32 6.0 335 2 458 24 3.9 320 3 2 112.8 Neutral Over
2012 -3.5 79.5 † Texas Tech 674 32 4.9 396 1 567 27 6.5 359 0 4 86.6 Neutral Over
2011 #21 -13.5 80.5 † Texas Tech 617 38 4.6 257 2 444 25 2.7 398 1 2 91.6 Neutral Over
2010 1.0 63 † Texas Tech 507 22 2.7 427 1 635 35 4.8 462 2 1 66.0 Neutral Over
2009 20.5 59.5 † Texas Tech 342 19 2.7 238 4 369 22 3.6 269 1 0 81.1 Neutral Under
2008 #7 21.5 70 at Texas Tech 320 19 5.3 91 2 365 24 2.3 309 2 1 Win Under
2007 20.5 65.5     Texas Tech 282 21 2.6 191 2 563 29 4.3 490 0 -1 Loss Under
2006 16.0 57 at Texas Tech 217 16 0.7 197 6 682 32 9.2 507 1 -2 Win Over
2005 #17 13.0 60.5     Texas Tech 325 20 3.0 204 2 375 17 5.0 264 1 -2 Loss Under
2004 31.0 67.5 at Texas Tech 278 15 4.6 120 4 564 34 4.5 406 4 1 Win Under
2003 27.5     Texas Tech 275 14 3.7 164 4 716 37 4.9 580 4 -2 Loss
2002 32.0 at Texas Tech 349 17 2.8 254 6 654 35 7.1 512 0 1 Win
2001 12.0     Texas Tech 279 16 2.1 200 4 518 29 5.9 324 1 -3 Loss
2000 20.0 at Texas Tech 248 16 3.3 148 4 451 24 4.8 322 0 -2 Win
1999 8.5     Texas Tech 225 15 3.3 88 3 302 18 3.4 117 4 0 Loss
1998 12.5 at Texas Tech 381 21 2.1 304 1 538 24 5.0 262 1 1 Win
1997 5.0     Texas Tech 339 15 32.0 243 2 352 21 1.5 290 4 -1 Loss

    
    
    
    
    
    
    

28-136

30-100

26-103
35-138
32-208

42-56

30-91
32-80

31-28

35-158 38-50

30-41

21-37
24-29

Av
er

ag
e

Sk
s B

y

Co
mp

Ya
rd

s

Rushing

At
te

mp
s

Passing

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

Up
se

t?

Te
xa

s T
ec

h

Rushing Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Ya
rd

s

Sk
s 

Ya
rd

s

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

At
te

mp
ts

Baylor

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

At
te

mp
s

33-194
27-129

20-142
39-61

11-22
13-20
19-30

44-64

Tu
rn

ov
er

s

Baylor vs Texas Tech - Last 24 Years Matchups
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